IRONCAT 86355
PREMIUM GRAIN PIGSKIN LEATHER
PALM WITH THINSULATE LINING
Grain leather with spandex back and split reinforced palm and thumb.
40 Gram Thinsulate lined. Hook and loop elastic wrist with logo TPR
closure.
FEATURES
• Heavy duty pigskin palm
• Reinforced palm, thumb saddle and fingertips
• Winter insulation
• Hook and loop wrist
APPLICATIONS
• Welding
• Carpentry
• Landscaping
• Ranching and Equipment operation
SPEC DETAILS
LEATHER TYPE Pigskin
THUMB TYPE Keystone
CUFF STYLE Slip On
CARE INSTRUCTIONS
Wash by hand in cold water
SIZES
Small, Medium, Large, XLarge, 2XLarge, 3XLarge
DIMENSIONS
ITEM SIZE GLOVE LENGTH PALM WIDTH
Small 8.75" 4.25"
Medium 9" 4.5"
Large 9" 4.5"
XLarge 9.25" 4.75"
2XLarge 9.75" 5"
3XLarge 9.85" 5.25"
PACKING INFO
PACKAGING 3 Units(PR) Per Pack, 72 Units(PR) Per Case
ITEM PAIR UPC INNER PACK GTIN MASTER PACK GTIN
86355/S 662909029317 20662909029311 10662909029314
86355/M 662909029324 20662909029328 10662909029321
86355/L 662909029331 20662909029335 10662909029338
86355/XL 662909029348 20662909029342 10662909029345
86355/2XL 662909029355 20662909029359 10662909029352
86355/3XL 662909029362 20662909029366 10662909029369
PACKAGING DIMENSIONS AND WEIGHTS
ITEM PC WEIGHT (LBS) MASTER PACK (IN) MASTER PACK
(LBS)
86355/S 4.8 15.5 x 12.5 x 14 346.6
86355/M 5.1 15.5 x 12.5 x 14 368.2
86355/L 5.1 15.5 x 12.5 x 14 368.2
86355/XL 5.6 15.5 x 13.25 x 14.5 404.2
86355/2XL 5.7 15.5 x 13.25 x 14.5 411.4
86355/3XL 6 16.5 x 14.25 x 15.5 433
COUNTRY OF
ORIGIN China